


S.No Roll No Marks Rank Student ID Student Name Gender Father Name DOB Category

1 41050 50 1 2025010020026 Harmeet Singh M Dalbir Singh 16/07/2002 BC/OBC

2 41065 43 2 2021010017718 Preeti Khanna F Sanjay Khanna 10/6/2003 General

3 41071 42 3 2021010070890 Saakshi F Gulshan Gupta 4/2/2003 General

4 41006 39 4 2025010002185 Jasleen Kaur F Gurpreet Singh 18/08/2003 General (O/S)

5 41053 39 4 2025010017983 Tanishka Gusain F Satinder Singh Gusain 11/3/2004 General (O/S)

6 41059 39 4 2025010012399 Shivam Bisht M Surendra Siingh Bisht 15/07/2003 General (O/S)

7 41076 39 4 2025010000173 Vaneet Kaur F Raj Singh 9/12/2000 Scheduled Caste

8 41049 38 8 2025010019963 Gurdev Singh M Balwinder Singh 26/01/2001 General

9 41010 37 9 2025010003503 Vishaldeep Singh M Pritpal Singh 18/09/2003 BC/OBC

10 41008 36 10 2025010001194 Ekamjot Kaur F Surinderpal Singh 7/7/2003 Scheduled Caste

11 41063 36 10 2022010004375 Gulnaaz Dhillon F Harpinder Singh 8/9/2003 General (O/S)

12 41027 35 12 2021010001047 Harleen Kaur F Dharambeer Singh 4/10/2002 General

13 41031 35 12 2022010004772 Hareet Kaur F Jaswinder Singh 26/03/2004 General
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14 41038 34 14 2025010015148 Rohan Kandpal M Deep Chandra Kandpal 31/05/2005 General (O/S)

15 41041 34 14 2025010001023 Pallavi F Rajesh Kumar 17/07/2003 General

16 41026 33 16 2025010010229 Sukhpreet Kaur F Manjindra Singh 24/09/2004 BC/OBC

17 41036 33 16 2025010014008 Inderpreet Kaur F Gurinderpal Singh 9/8/2002 General

18 41002 32 18 2025010001218 Nishu Kalra F Rakesh Kumar 26/10/2002 General

19 41020 32 18 2022010031804 Urja Gill F Manjeet Singh 7/3/2004 General

20 41043 32 18 2022010041104 Jasmeen Kaur F Amarjit Singh 18/12/2001 General

21 41061 31 21 2025010023250 Vaishali Agarwal F Puneet Agarwal 14/07/2004 General (O/S)

22 41067 31 21 2022010021916 Vanshika F Tanuj Mahajan 1/2/2004 General

23 41009 30 23 2025010003296 Satwinder Kaur F Kuldip Singh 4/2/2002 BC/OBC (O/S)

24 41015 30 23 2025010005031 Bhavna Singh F Uday Bhan Singh 28/11/2002 BC/OBC (O/S)

25 41018 30 23 2022010019060 Damini F Inderjeet Kumar 29/04/2003 General

26 41021 30 23 2020010003437 Krishma F Jagdish Kumar 22/08/2003 General
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27 41039 30 23 2025010015177 Abhijeet Singh M Ranjit Singh 26/08/2002 PWD

28 41046 30 23 2025010001969 Sandeep Kaur F Gora Singh 30/06/2002 General

29 41013 29 29 2021010016803 Karandeep Singh M Manjit Singh 5/9/2003 BC/OBC

30 41058 29 29 2021010015597 Ishnoor Kaur F Satwinder Pal Singh 7/12/2002 BC/OBC

31 41060 29 29 2022010022112 Mannat Sharma F Ranjay Sharma 29/12/2001 General (O/S)

32 41011 28 32 2021010019671 Vanshika F Ajay Sharma 10/6/2003 General (O/S)

33 41037 28 32 2025010014195 Anushka F Rakesh Kumar 22/08/2003 General (O/S)

34 41017 26 34 2021010015771 Komalpreet Kaur F Salwinder Singh 7/11/2001 General

35 41028 26 34 2021010013417 Arashdeep Kaur F Kulwinder Singh 6/6/2003 Scheduled Caste

36 41040 26 34 2022010014822 Priya F Gurmeet Singh 6/7/2003 BC/OBC

37 41014 25 37 2025010004954 Sharya Sharma F Parvesh Kumar 18/12/2003 General

38 41022 25 37 2025010001887 Rhythmpreet Kaur F Hardeep Singh Khanna 24/09/2001 General

39 41023 25 37 2021010031790 Bimalpreet Kaur F Harjinder Singh 15/09/2002 General
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40 41074 25 37 2025010024377 Dashmeet Kaur F Prabhjeet Singh 4/3/2003 General

41 41054 24 41 2022010035914 Bhavya Devgan F Sanjeev Kumar 16/06/2003 General

42 41073 24 41 2025010023819 Kiran F Ramesh Kumar 26/04/2002 BC/OBC

43 41024 23 43 2020010037631 Alisha F Ajay Kumar 27/12/2001 General

44 41055 23 43 2025010000890 Khushi F Prem Kumar 22/12/2003 Scheduled Caste

45 41044 22 45 2022010014849 Palak Sharma F Rakesh Kumar 11/12/2001 General

46 41068 22 45 2022010019340 Sakshi Salaria F Ravi Singh Salaria 12/5/2005 General

47 41016 21 47 2025010007872 Sukhwant Singh M Amarjit Singh 14/11/1999 General

48 41025 21 47 2022010022980 Tania F Vinod Kumar 15/07/2004 Scheduled Caste

49 41030 21 47 2021010014954 Harshdeep Singh M Gurmukh Singh 9/8/2003 General

50 41034 20 50 2022010023734 Kanchan Jaggi F Sham Singh 1/11/2005 General

51 41051 20 50 2021010062366 Ritu Loona F Surjit Kumar 5/12/2003 Scheduled Caste

52 41042 18 52 2020010006441 Shallu F Bodh Raj 10/10/2001 Scheduled Caste
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53 41056 18 52 2025010021841 Kashika Vishwamitra F Sunil Kumar 5/2/2004 General (O/S)

54 41064 18 52 2025010023586 Mehakdeep Kaur F Ravinder Singh 25/12/2001 General

55 41029 17 55 2021010013881 Namisha F Amit 23/02/2003 Scheduled Caste

5 8



S.No Roll No Marks Rank Student ID Student Name Gender Father Name DOB Category

1 41076 39 4 2025010000173 Vaneet Kaur F Raj Singh 9/12/2000 Scheduled Caste

2 41008 36 10 2025010001194 Ekamjot Kaur F Surinderpal Singh 7/7/2003 Scheduled Caste

3 41028 26 34 2021010013417 Arashdeep Kaur F Kulwinder Singh 6/6/2003 Scheduled Caste

4 41055 23 43 2025010000890 Khushi F Prem Kumar 22/12/2003 Scheduled Caste

5 41025 21 47 2022010022980 Tania F Vinod Kumar 15/07/2004 Scheduled Caste

6 41051 20 50 2021010062366 Ritu Loona F Surjit Kumar 5/12/2003 Scheduled Caste

7 41042 18 52 2020010006441 Shallu F Bodh Raj 10/10/2001 Scheduled Caste

8 41029 17 55 2021010013881 Namisha F Amit 23/02/2003 Scheduled Caste
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1 41050 50 1 2025010020026 Harmeet Singh M Dalbir Singh 16/07/2002 BC/OBC

2 41010 37 9 2025010003503 Vishaldeep Singh M Pritpal Singh 18/09/2003 BC/OBC

3 41026 33 16 2025010010229 Sukhpreet Kaur F Manjindra Singh 24/09/2004 BC/OBC

4 41009 30 23 2025010003296 Satwinder Kaur F Kuldip Singh 4/2/2002 BC/OBC (O/S)

5 41015 30 23 2025010005031 Bhavna Singh F Uday Bhan Singh 28/11/2002 BC/OBC (O/S)

6 41013 29 29 2021010016803 Karandeep Singh M Manjit Singh 5/9/2003 BC/OBC

7 41058 29 29 2021010015597 Ishnoor Kaur F Satwinder Pal Singh 7/12/2002 BC/OBC

8 41040 26 34 2022010014822 Priya F Gurmeet Singh 6/7/2003 BC/OBC

9 41073 24 41 2025010023819 Kiran F Ramesh Kumar 26/04/2002 BC/OBC

Guru Nanak Dev University, Amritsar
Department of Food Science and Technology

M.Sc. Food Technology (Two Years Programme)  Entrance Test-2025

Provisional Merit List

Backward Class/OBC Category

7 8



S.No Roll No Marks Rank Student ID Student Name Gender Father Name DOB Category

1 41039 30 23 2025010015177 Abhijeet Singh M Ranjit Singh 26/08/2002

PWD (locomotor 

disability or 

cerebral palsy)
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